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Date	 Time	 Event 

Thursday, June 5	 2:00pm	 Interview & Resume-Building Workshop for Teens
Wednesday, June 11	 11:30am	 Show & Tell: Wind Wolves Preserve
Friday, June 13	 3:00pm	 Free Flix Before 6: Diary of a Wimpy Kid: Dog Days
Wednesday, June 18	 11:30am	 Dog Training 101
Tuesday, June 17	 2:00pm	 Manga Drawing Workshop
Thursday, June 19	 5:00pm	 Teen Game Night: Beat the Heat with Xbox, Wii, & Snacks!
Friday, June 20	 3:00pm	 Free Flix Before 6: Epic
Saturday, June 21	 3:00pm	 Roaming Reptiles Show
Wednesday, June 25	 11:30am	 Show & Tell: CSUB Facility for Animal Care and Treatment
Wednesday, June 25	 2:00pm	 Teen Crafternoon
Thursday, June 26	 5:00pm	 Teen Game Night: Beat the Heat with Xbox, Wii, & Snacks!
Friday, June 27	 3:00pm	 Free Flix Before 6: Percy Jackson: Sea of Monsters
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HOW TO PARTICIPATE HOW TO PARTICIPATE

Summer Reading Programs are sponsored in part by the Friends of the Kern County Library, Inc.,
the Friends of the Southwest Branch Library, Rusty’s, Sequoia Sandwich Company, and Smith’s Bakeries.
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•	 Read 10 books, magazines, graphic novels, audiobooks or eBooks.
•	 Record your titles on a Reading Record & have parent sign it.
•	 Return your signed Reading Record to the library by Thursday, July 31, 

2014 and receive a free paperback book provided by the Friends of the 
Kern County Library, Inc.
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Teen Summer Reading Events Teen Summer Reading Events
Date	 Time	 Event 
Thursday, July 3	 5:00pm	 Teen Game Night: Beat the Heat with Xbox, Wii, & Snacks!
Wednesday, July 9	 2:00pm	 Workshop: Tiny Culinary Creations
Thursday, July 10	 5:00pm	 Teen Game Night: Beat the Heat with Xbox, Wii, & Snacks!
Friday, July 11	 3:00pm	 Free Flix Before 6: Turbo
Saturday, July 12	 3:00pm	 The Magic of Christopher Lopez
Tuesday, July 15	 2:00pm	 Manga Drawing Workshop
Wednesday, July 16	 11:30am	 Show & Tell: Bakersfield Police Department K9 Unit
Thursday, July 17	 5:00pm	 Teen Game Night: Beat the Heat with Xbox, Wii, & Snacks!
Friday, July 18	 3:00pm	 Free Flix Before 6: The Wolverine
Wednesday, July 23	 2:00pm	 Teen Crafternoon
Thursday, July 24	 5:00pm	 Teen Game Night: Beat the Heat with Xbox, Wii, & Snacks!
Friday, July 25	 3:00pm	 Free Flix Before 6: We Bought a Zoo
Thursday, July 31	 5:00pm	 Teen Game Night: Beat the Heat with Xbox, Wii, & Snacks!
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Visit kerncountylibrary.org for full program listings countywide! Visit kerncountylibrary.org for full program listings countywide!

All Kern County Library Branches are Donation Locations.

•	 Kitten & Puppy Nursing Bottles
•	 Wet Dog & Cat Food
•	 Kitten & Puppy Dry Food
•	 Kitten & Puppy Milk Replacer Formula

•	 Small Pet Carriers
•	 Puppy Pee Pads
•	 Disposable Litter Trays

For information about becoming a foster pet parent, 
visit www.co.kern.ca.us/acd

Donate to the Kern County Animal Services
Foster Care Pet Program this Summer!
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